Deutscher Alpenverein
Nordwestdeutscher
Sektionenverband e. V.

Platz
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Name

Reders
Stegen
Mohr
Seifert
Brandt
Singer
Burgdorf
Fernitz
Kasper
Makowski
Ottmers
Junge
Wiesner
Griinke
Standke
Pommenich
Kappenberg
Meier

Vorname

Leon
Joschua
Niklas
Niklas
Olaf
Lennart
Simon
Georg
Lenny Marc
Marcel
Leon
Leon
Nico
Jan
Johann
Mark
Dennis
Monty

Sportklettern
Hobbyklasse
Jungs

Sektion

Hamburg und Niederelbe
Hamburg und Niederelbe
Hamburg und Niederelbe
Celle

Hamburg und Niederelbe
Braunschweig
Hildesheim
Braunschweig
Braunschweig
Braunschweig
Braunschweig
Braunschweig
Braunschweig

keine Sektion
Braunschweig
Braunschweig

Celle

Braunschweig

Punkte

28
28
27
26
24
23
22
22
22
22
22
21
14
13

8

7
3
0

Deutscher Alpenverein
Nordwestdeutscher
Sektionenverband e. V.

Platz
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Sportklettern
Hobbyklasse
Madels

Sektion

Hamburg und Niederelbe

Freja Sophie Bremen

Gottingen
Braunschweig

AlpinClub Hannover

Femke EmmeHildesheim
Gesa DorotheBraunschweig

Name Vorname
Wolf Helene
Marcus
BanaschewskNora
Junge Jael
Dabert Josefine
de Ruiter

Ohlms

Saewert Gina
Mahr Charlotte
Kern Katharina
Schenk Celina
van der VeenFenja
Fuchs Lenja
Kappenberg Eileen
Weidemeier Lea
Bru® Katharina
Empel Emily
Diestelmann Pia
Sauer Pia
Enzmann Charlotte
Grlnke Corinna
Kopp Katharina
Schucht Wienke
Schwarz Annalena
Suntardjo Lea

Braunschweig
Gottingen
keine Sektion
Hildesheim
Braunschweig
Hannover
Celle
Hannover
Celle

keine Sektion
Braunschweig
keine Sektion
Gottingen
keine Sektion
keine Sektion
Hannover
keine Sektion
Hildesheim

Punkte

24
23
22
22
21
21
21
21
20
16
16
16
13
13
12
11
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Deutscher Alpenverein
Nordwestdeutscher
Sektionenverband e. V.

Platz
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Name Vorname

Firnenburg Ruben
Hoffmann Lars

Wagner Lars
Durner Tom
Fuetterer Ray
Grage Glenn
von Sobbe  Pilo-Luca
Muiller Niklas
Engel Bastian
Grage Fynn
Kliemsch Janik Luca
Voélcker Michael
Seifert Aron
Polkehn Timo

Sportklettern
Leistungsklasse
Jungs

Sektion

AlpinClub Hannover
Hannover
Braunschweig
Braunschweig
AlpinClub Hannover
AlpinClub Hannover
Hildesheim
Braunschweig
AlpinClub Hannover
AlpinClub Hannover
Braunschweig

Celle

AlpinClub Hannover
Braunschweig

Punkte

39
35
35
32
32
32
32
32
31
28
28
28
16
15

Deutscher Alpenverein
Nordwestdeutscher
Sektionenverband e. V.

Platz Name Vorname
1 Schombach Linda
2 Schwarzer Anika
3 Huck Vanessa
3 Vierath Zoe
5 Bru® Natascha
6 Stavrakoudis Sophia
6 Steenbock Laura
8 Riech Melina

Sportklettern
Leistungsklasse
Madels

Sektion

Hamburg und Niederelbe

AlpinClub Hannover
AlpinClub Hannover
keine Sektion

Celle

AlpinClub Hannover
Bremen
Braunschweig

Punkte

33
31
30
30
29
28
28
27



Deutscher Alpenverein
Nordwestdeutscher
Sektionenverband e. V.
Platz Name Vorname

1 Lohmann Maximilian

1 Scholz Lennart

1 Wiesner Cajus

4 liper Simon

4 Sabel Ruben

4 Tschammer Joscha

7 Vierath Flurin

8 Stadel Moritz

9 Reischke Niklas

10 Schwieger Helge

1 Stuber Jonas

12 Reinmuth Jonathan

12 Feil Luca Simon

14 Yiksel Enes

15 Battikh Tarek Can

Sportklettern
Minis
Jungs

Sektion

Hamburg und Niederelbe
AlpinClub Hannover
Braunschweig

Celle

Gottingen

Kassel

keine Sektion
Braunschweig

Hamburg und Niederelbe
Celle

Hildesheim
Braunschweig
Braunschweig
Braunschweig
Braunschweig

Punkte

24
24
24
22
22
22
21
20
19
17
15
14
14
13

8

Sportklettern
Minis
Madels

Sektion

Goéttingen
Celle
Braunschweig

Mia Charlotte Braunschweig
Marlene LuiseHamburg und Niederelbe

Hamburg und Niederelbe
Braunschweig
Braunschweig
keine Sektion
Braunschweig
Gottingen
Braunschweig
Braunschweig
Celle
Braunschweig
Braunschweig

Greta Sophie Hamburg und Niederelbe

Deutscher Alpenverein
Nordwestdeutscher
Sektionenverband e. V.
Platz Name Vorname

1 Ebert Lynn

1 Demin Linn

1 Krull Muriel

1 Langenberg

1 Pruin

1 Reders Jana

1 Schonberger Romy

8 Caplan Felicia

8 Empel Lilly

10 Beier Alicia

11 Hellwig Viola

12 Bredemeier Samira

12 Guthunz Maria

14 WoltersmannLena

15 Brandt Lilli

16 Braun Michelle

17 Reese

17 Richter Gloria

17 Weidemeier Jana

20 Rihmann Amelie

20 Sauer Hannah

20 Schucht Johanne

23 Soderberg  Lena

24 Reinmuth Hannah

25 Reimann Celina

Braunschweig
Hannover
Celle

keine Sektion
Hannover
Braunschweig
Braunschweig
Braunschweig

Punkte

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
22
22
21
20
19
19
17
15
14
12
12
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	Ergebnissliste (Klettern)

